Friday 25 July Saturday 26 July

1.30pm

2.00pm

4.45pm

5.00pm

6.00pm

7.30pm

9.00pm

Drop off WADSA Office

Depart for Mandalay
Busselton in buses

Arrive @ Mandalay
Unpack! Meet Busselton and
Albany Crew

WADSA Code of conduct
and Emergency Drills

Dinner

Fish and chips

Ice cream bar- Design your
own ice cream sundae

Activity
Arts and crafts

Free Time and Showers

Tasting Trail Xperience!

WADSA STAFF: - Lee and Chelsea

8.00am

9.30am
10.30am

12.00pm

1.00pm
3:00pm

4:00pm

5:30pm

7.30pm

9.00pm

Early Breakfast at camp
Fresh fruit smoothies, toast
and spreads

Leave camp to Margaret River

Activity — Berry farm Taste a
selection of delicious jams,
wines and liquors.

Yahava Coffee tasting. Coffee
and tea tastings maybe even
try a Chai

Lunch at Settlers Tavern

Activity - Wow lllusions
Journey into our world of
weird and wonderful illusions.

Visit the Candy cow in
“Cowtown” Cowaramup and
see the Lifesize fibreglass
cows

Dinner
Make your own pizzas

Activity
Board Games & Movie Night

Free time and Showers

8.00am

9.30am
10:00am

12.00pm

1.30pm

4.00pm

5.30pm

7.30pm

9.00pm

PARTICIPANTS: 15

Sunday 27 July

Breakfast
Bacon and egg burgers and
fresh juices

Leave for sugarloaf rock

Activity
Sugarloaf rock and morning
tea stop

Lunch
@ picnic weather permitting

Activity
make our own gourmet
chocolates

Activity

Busselton jetty train ride and
ice creams. photo
opportunities on the jetty

Dinner
Shelter Brewery

Activity
Star Gazing

Free Time and Showers

8.00am

9.00am
10.00am

Approx.
1.30pm

WADSA

Monday 28" July

Breakfast continental
Yoghurt, fruits, cereals
and toast

Pack-up time

Depart to Home
destination.

Arrive at WADSA Office



