

Tasting Trail Xperience!



WADSA STAFF: - Lee and Chelsea PARTICIPANTS: 15

Friday 25 th July		Saturday 26 th July		Sunday 27 th July		Monday 28 th July	
		8.00am	Early Breakfast at camp Fresh fruit smoothies, toast and spreads	8.00am	Breakfast Bacon and egg burgers and fresh juices	8.00am	Breakfast continental Yoghurt, fruits, cereals and toast
		9.30am	Leave camp to Margaret River	9.30am	Leave for sugarloaf rock	9.00am	Pack-up time
1.30pm	Drop off WADSA Office	10.30am	Activity – Berry farm Taste a selection of delicious jams, wines and liquors.	10:00am	Activity Sugarloaf rock and morning tea stop	10.00am	Depart to Home destination.
2.00pm	Depart for Mandalay Busselton in buses	12.00pm	Yahava Coffee tasting. Coffee and tea tastings maybe even try a Chai	12.00pm	Lunch @ picnic weather permitting	Approx. 1.30pm	Arrive at WADSA Office
		1.00pm	Lunch at Settlers Tavern				
4.45pm	Arrive @ Mandalay Unpack! Meet Busselton and Albany Crew	3:00pm	Activity - Wow Illusions Journey into our world of weird and wonderful illusions.	1.30pm	Activity make our own gourmet chocolates		
5.00pm	WADSA Code of conduct and Emergency Drills	4:00pm	Visit the Candy cow in "Cowtown" Cowaramup and see the Lifesize fibreglass cows	4.00pm	Activity Busselton jetty train ride and ice creams. photo opportunities on the jetty		
6.00pm	Dinner Fish and chips Ice cream bar- Design your own ice cream sundae	5:30pm	Dinner Make your own pizzas	5.30pm	Dinner Shelter Brewery		
7.30pm	Activity Arts and crafts	7.30pm	Activity Board Games & Movie Night	7.30pm	Activity Star Gazing		
9.00pm	Free Time and Showers	9.00pm	Free time and Showers	9.00pm	Free Time and Showers		